
 
 
 

 

MMPH6185 Advanced Drug Delivery and Drug Development (Semester 2) 
 

 

Course Coordinator(s): Professor Weiping Wang, Department of Pharmacology and Pharmacy 
(Tel: 39179129; Email: wangwp@hku.hk) 

Delivery Mode of 

Lectures: 

Face-to-face 

Lecture Venue: SR 2: G/F, Room LG-S2, Laboratory Block, Faculty of Medicine Building 
HKJC-S3: G/F, Room G-05, The HKJC Bldg for Interdisciplinary 

Research 
LT1: G/F, Lecture Theatre 1, William M.W. Mong Block, Faculty of 

Medicine Building 
LT2: G/F, Lecture Theatre 2, William M.W. Mong Block, Faculty of 

Medicine Building 
SR1: G/F, Room LG-S1, Laboratory Block, Faculty of Medicine Building 
3SR-SR5: 6/F, 3 Sassoon Road 

Examination Date: 11 May 2026 (Mon) (18:30-21:30) 

 

 

Timetable 

 Date Time Venue Lecture Topic 

 

Lecturer 

1 19 Jan 2026 (Mon) 18:30-21:30 SR2 Nanoparticle-based drug 
delivery systems 

Prof W Wang 

2 26 Jan 2026 (Mon) 18:30-21:30 SR2 Current trends in 
drug development 

Prof ASF Chow 

3 02 Feb 2026 (Mon) 18:30-21:30 HKJC-S3 Novel formulation strategies 
for poorly water soluble drugs 

Prof ASF Chow 

4 09 Feb 2026 (Mon) 19:00-22:00 LT1 Applications of Analytical 
Techniques in Drug 
Development 

Dr ICW Ip & Dr. 
EWH Ng 

5 02 Mar 2026 (Mon) 18:30-21:30 HKJC-S3 Control of the Quality of Analytical 
Methods in 
Pharmaceutical Industry 

Dr JKC Wong 

6 09 Mar 2026 (Mon) 18:30-21:30 SR2 Trends in biopharmaceutical 
manufacturing and biosimilar 

Prof ASF Chow 

7 23 Mar 2026 (Mon) 18:30-21:30 SR2 Stimuli-triggered drug 
delivery 

Prof W Wang 

8 30 Mar 2026 (Mon) 18:30-21:30 SR2 Targeted drug delivery Prof W Wang 

9 20 Apr 2026 (Mon) 19:00-22:00 LT2  Student Presentation Prof W Wang 

10 27 Apr 2026 (Mon) 18:30-21:30 SR1 Student Presentation Prof W Wang 

11 11 May 2026 (Mon) 18:30-21:30 3SR-SR5 Examination Prof W Wang 
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